Polyurethane multiple V-belt
POLYFLEX® JB™
Developed by Gates and produced to patented manufacturing processes, Gates Polyfl ex® JB™ belts
provide more load-carrying capacity at higher speeds to small precision multiple V-belt drives.
This results in signifi cant cost savings and improved design freedom.  Polyfl ex® JB™ belts are
recommended for use on bench type milling machines, lathe drives, woodworking and metalworking
machine spindle drives, computer peripheral equipment, small blowers, etc.
They are available in 3M-JB, 5M-JB, 7M-JB and 11M-JB sections.

mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
3M-JB 3.35 3 2.28
5M-JB 5.30 5 3.30
7M-JB 8.50 7 5.33
11M-JB 13.20 11 7.06
3M-JB
Belt range
Description
Effective
length
mm
3M175JB 175
3M180JB 180
3M185JB 185
3M190JB 190
3M195JB 195
3M200JB 200
3M206JB 206
3M212JB 212
3M218JB 218
3M224JB 224
3M230JB 230
3M236JB 236
3M243JB 243
3M250JB 250
3M258JB 258
3M265JB 265
3M272JB 272
3M280JB 280
3M290JB 290
Description
Effective
length
mm
3M300JB 300
3M307JB 307
3M315JB 315
3M319JB 319
3M325JB 325
3M335JB 335
3M345JB 345
3M350JB 350
3M355JB 355
3M365JB 365
3M375JB 375
3M387JB 387
3M400JB 400
3M406JB 406
3M412JB 412
3M425JB 425
3M437JB 437
3M450JB 450
3M462JB 462
Description
Effective
length
mm
3M475JB 475
3M487JB 487
3M500JB 500
3M515JB 515
3M530JB 530
3M545JB 545
3M553JB 553
3M560JB 560
3M580JB 580
3M600JB 600
3M615JB 615
3M630JB 630
3M650JB 650
3M670JB 670
3M690JB 690
3M710JB 710
3M730JB 730
3M750JB 750
Sections and nominal
dimensions
Height
Width
Pitch
33
POLYFLEX® JB™
Polyurethane multiple V-belt
5M-JB
Description
Effective
length
mm
5M280JB 280
5M290JB 290
5M300JB 300
5M307JB 307
5M315JB 315
5M325JB 325
5M335JB 335
5M345JB 345
5M355JB 355
5M365JB 365
5M375JB 375
5M387JB 387
5M400JB 400
5M412JB 412
5M425JB 425
5M437JB 437
5M450JB 450
5M462JB 462
5M475JB 475
5M487JB 487
Description
Effective
length
mm
5M500JB 500
5M515JB 515
5M530JB 530
5M545JB 545
5M560JB 560
5M580JB 580
5M600JB 600
5M615JB 615
5M630JB 630
5M650JB 650
5M670JB 670
5M690JB 690
5M710JB 710
5M730JB 730
5M750JB 750
5M775JB 775
5M800JB 800
5M825JB 825
5M850JB 850
5M875JB 875
Description
Effective
length
mm
5M900JB 900
5M925JB 925
5M950JB 950
5M975JB 975
5M1000JB 1000
5M1030JB 1030
5M1060JB 1060
5M1090JB 1090
5M1120JB 1120
5M1150JB 1150
5M1180JB 1180
5M1220JB 1220
5M1250JB 1250
5M1280JB 1280
5M1320JB 1320
5M1360JB 1360
5M1400JB 1400
5M1450JB 1450
5M1500JB 1500
7M-JB
Description
Effective
length